
15

20

1 - 52

1 - 40

5 - 14

5 - 14

20 group

5 small group

5 - 14

1

5 - 14

1 - 6

Group intensive

Small Group Non-intensive

Courses Lessons 
per Week

No. of
Weeks

Group
Size

Tuition Fees

Weeks €     
Starting  Dates

.:: General Italian

Price in € one way for one person

Rome from/to airport

Rome from/to Termini central station

82

60

.:: Transfer Service

FEES AND DATES 2014

Combined

Any additional
week 550

4 2,390

3 1,810

2 1,220

1 630

42 per lesson

10 690

Any additional
week 190

4 1,090

3 850

2 590

1 305

Any additional
week 300

4 1,250

3 980

2 685

1 355

Additional week
from 25 weeks 125

24 3,150

Additional week
from 13 to 23 wks 140

12 1,700

Additional week
from 5 to 11 wks 180

4 750

3 590

2 414

1 218

Additional week
from 25 weeks 110

24 2,770

Additional week
from 13 to 23 wks 125

12 1,500

Additional week
from 5 to 11 wks 140

4 572

3 460

2 322

1 168

Individual non-intensive

1+
20 group

10 individual

3+ min. 30
lessons 1

Individual intensive 15 - 30 1+ 1

6 10 - 30 3 - 6

Any time of year

January, April, October

5 - 141 - 2830

1 - 32

• Accommodation is available for intensive-course students only.
• Payment is per person and includes: accommodation, use of bathroom and kitchen, change of linen, electricity and gas.
• Accommodation is at students’ disposal from the Sunday before beginning of course until the Saturday morning following end of course.
• Payment must be made directly to landlord/lady within 3 days of arrival.
• In a few accommodations, a local tax of 2 Euros/day for the first 10 days may be charged, to be paid directly to the host.
• Extra fee for breakfast € 4 per day. Extra fee for half board € 19 per day.

.:: Accommodation in Rome with family with use of kitchen - Prices 2014 (in €)

Double RoomSingle RoomNo. of Weeks

1

2

150

273

386

458

114

561

140

474

330

182 120

206

276

355

89

437

109

340

252

150

3

4

Any additional week
after 4 weeks

Standard Standard Plus Standard Standard Plus

Notes:

• Accommodation is available for intensive-course students only.
• Payment is per person and includes: accommodation, use of bathroom and kitchen, change of linen, electricity and gas.
• Accomodation is at students’ disposal from the Sunday before beginning of course until the Saturday morning following end of course.
• Payment must be made directly to landlord/lady within 3 days of arrival.
• In a few accommodations, a local tax of 2 Euros/day for the first 10 days may be charged, to be paid directly to the host.
• Independent flats available on request.

.:: Accommodation in Rome in shared flat - Prices 2014 (in €)

Notes:

Double RoomSingle RoomNo. of Weeks

1

2

160

293

417

499

125

607

152

509

355

196 124

211

283

365

91

448

112

350

257

155

3

4

Any additional week
after 4 weeks

Standard Standard Plus Standard Standard Plus
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7th January** - 3rd February – 
3rd March  - 31st March – 28th April – 
26th May – 23rd June  – 21st July - 
18th August –  15th September  – 
13th October  – 10th November – 

9th December**  

** Tuesday

7th January** – 20th January  –  
3rd February  – 17th February – 

3rd March – 17th March – 
31st March – 14th April  –  28th April –  

12th May – 26th May – 9th June – 
23rd June – 7th July – 21st  July – 

4th August – 18th August  – 
1st September - 15th September  - 
29th September – 13th October – 
27th October - 10th November – 

24th November – 9th December**  

** Tuesday

7th January** – 20th January  –  3rd February  – 
17th February – 3rd March – 17th March – 

31st March – 14th April  –  28th April –  12th May 
– 26th May – 9th June – 23rd June – 7th July – 

21st  July – 4th August – 18th August  – 
1st September - 15th September  - 

29th September – 13th October – 27th October - 
10th November – 24th November – 9th December**  

** Tuesday



5 - 14 tuition: 32
accommodation: 34 

€ 8,200*
€ 8,500**

Lessons per Week Group Size No. of Weeks Course Fee Start - End Dates

20

.:: School-Year Programme 2014/2015

Further Information

 • Enrolment fee: € 120
Payable once only, on enrolment.

• Course fee includes:
20 lessons (45 min. each) per week for 32 weeks, books and educational materials, double room with host family or shared flat with use 
of kitchen for 34 weeks Standard category (see Accommodation section), progress tests, support, advice and personal assistance during
the entire stay, documentation for Visa and Stay Permit purposes, attendance Certificate at end of stay (with number of hours of actual 
attendance), DILIT Exams/Diplomas, CILS or CELI Exams/Certificates, social activities free or at cost.

• Supplementary services available on request:
Single room, Host family half board, Standard Plus accommodation, Transfer service.

• Min/Max age: 16/28.
• Course Holidays:

Christmas Holidays:
Italian Public Holidays: 

· Enrolment fee: € 75 
Payable once only, on enrolment; valid for 12 months.

· Enrolment fee includes all reception services (accommodation placement, certificates, etc.), use of school facilities, seminars and social 
activities (except dinners, concerts, operas, visits and excursions).

· All materials except course books are included in fees.
· Extra charge for exams if required.
· Minimum age 16.
· A lesson hour lasts 45 minutes for Group Courses and 50 minutes for Individual Courses.
· Students who already know some Italian can enrol at times other than course-starting dates.
·

Further Information for General Italian, Italian through Art & Culture, Rome for 50+ and Special Courses

Internship Component

No. of Weeks Fees (in euros)

.:: Internship Programme 2014
Language Component: see General Italian section.

• Enrolment fee: € 100 (for language + Internship component)

*Accommodation with family; ** Accommodation in shared flat.

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

24

550

610

670

730

800

890

950

1020

1200

5 - 14 tuition: 16
accommodation: 16 or 18 

Please see
below

Lessons per Week Group Size No. of Weeks Course Fee Start - End Dates

20

.:: School Semester Programme 2014/2015

Course fee:
€ 4,400 (accommodation with family for 16 weeks);  € 4,600 (accommodation with family for 18 weeks);
€ 4,500 (accommodation in shared flat for 16 weeks);  € 4,700 (accommodation in shared flat for 18 weeks).
Course fee includes: 
20 lessons (45 min. each) per week for 16 weeks (General Italian),15 lessons per week for 2 weeks (Discovering Rome), 15 lessons per week
for 2 weeks (Business Italian), books and educational materials, 16 or 18 weeks double room accommodation with family or in shared flat with
use of kitchen (Standard), placement and continuous tests, support advice and personal assistance during the entire period, a full social pro-
gramme free (entry tickets excluded), certificate of attendance, Dilit Diploma.

Further Information
• Enrolment fee: € 100
• Supplementary services available on request: Single room, Host family half board, Standard Plus accommodation, Transfer service.
• Min/Max age: 16/28
• Christmas Holidays 2014/2015: 
• Italian Public Holidays in the periods: 

15 655

770

710

655

1,170

183 per week

15

two 3-hour
sessions

Discovering Rome

Italian through Architecture

Italian through Song 15

15Italian through “Italian Style”

Italian through Film-making 30

1 - 12

1 - 12

1 - 12

1 - 12

1 - 12

1 - 6Italian Home-Cooking

Courses
Lessons 

per Week
No. of
Weeks

Group
Size

Fees
Starting Dates

.:: Italian through Art & Culture

2

2

2

77015Italian through Photography 1 - 122

65515Italian through Theatre 1 - 122

2

2

1+

770

530

15Business Italian

Exam Preparation 6

1 - 12

5 - 12

Courses
Lessons 

per Week
No. of
Weeks

Group
Size

Fees
Starting Dates

.:: Special Courses

.:: Rome for 50+

2

6

20 Language
+ Cultural
Activities

880Rome for 50+ 5 - 142

Any time of year

€     

€     
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7th January** – 20th January  –  
3rd February  – 17th February – 

3rd March – 17th March – 
31st March – 14th April  –  28th April –  

12th May – 26th May – 9th June – 
23rd June – 7th July – 21st  July – 

4th August – 18th August  – 
1st September - 15th September  - 
29th September – 13th October – 
27th October - 10th November – 

24th November –  9th December**  

** Tuesday

7th January** – 20th January  –  
3rd February  – 17th February – 3rd March 
– 17th March –  31st March – 14th April  –  

28th April –  12th May – 26th May – 9th June 
– 23rd June – 7th July – 21st  July – 

4th August – 18th August  – 1st September 
- 15th September  - 29th September – 

13th October – 27th October - 
10th November – 24th November – 

9th December**  

** Tuesday

Open every week of the year. Closed on Italian Public Holidays: 6th January, 21st April, 25th April, 1st May, 2nd June, 15th August,
8th December (no refund of fees). Closed at Christmas: 20th December 2014 – 4th January 2015 (at no expense to students).

14th April - 22nd September - 13th October

31st March - 26th May - 1st September

27th Oct 2014 - 19th Jun 2015

17th February  2014 – 6th June 2014   
27th October 2014 – 27th February 2015

20th December 2014 – 4th January 2015
8th December 2014; 6th January, 6th April, 1st May, 2nd June 2015

20th December 2014 – 4th January 2015
21st April, 25th April, 1st May, 2nd June, 8th December 2014; 6th January 2015


