

FEES AND DATES 2014

.:: General Italian

.:: Accommodation in Rome with family	y with use of kitchen - Prices 2014 (in	€)
---------------------------------------	---	----

No. of Weeks	Single	Room	Double	e Room
	Standard	Standard Plus	Standard	Standard Plus
1	150	182	120	150
2	273	330	206	252
3	386	474	276	340
4	458	561	355	437
Any additional week after 4 weeks	114	140	89	109

Notes:

• Accommodation is available for intensive-course students only.

• Payment is per person and includes: accommodation, use of bathroom and kitchen, change of linen, electricity and gas.

• Accommodation is at students' disposal from the Sunday before beginning of course until the Saturday morning following end of course.

• Payment must be made directly to landlord/lady within 3 days of arrival.

• In a few accommodations, a local tax of 2 Euros/day for the first 10 days may be charged, to be paid directly to the host.

• Extra fee for breakfast € 4 per day. Extra fee for half board € 19 per day.

.:: Accommodation in Rome in shared flat - Prices 2014 (in €)

No. of Weeks	Single	Room	Double	e Room
	Standard	Standard Plus	Standard	Standard Plus
1	160	196	124	155
2	293	355	211	257
3	417	509	283	350
4	499	607	365	448
Any additional week after 4 weeks	125	152	91	112

Notes:

- Accommodation is available for intensive-course students only.
- Payment is per person and includes: accommodation, use of bathroom and kitchen, change of linen, electricity and gas.

• Accomodation is at students' disposal from the Sunday before beginning of course until the Saturday morning following end of course.

• Payment must be made directly to landlord/lady within 3 days of arrival.

• In a few accommodations, a local tax of 2 Euros/day for the first 10 days may be charged, to be paid directly to the host.

• Independent flats available on request.

.:: Transfer Service

Price in € one way for one person	
Rome from/to airport	82
Rome from/to Termini central station	60

.:: General Itali						
Courses	Lessons per Week	No. of Weeks	Group Size	Tuition Fees		Starting Dates
				Weeks	€	
			-	1	168	
				2	322	
				3	460	7th January ** - 3 rd February – 3 rd March - 31 st March – 28 th April –
				4	572	26 th May – 23 rd June – 21 st July - 18 th August – 15 th September –
	15	1 - 52	5 - 14	Additional week from 5 to 11 wks	140	13 th October – 10 th November – 9 th December**
				12	1,500	5ª December
				Additional week from 13 to 23 wks	125	** Tuesday
				24	2,770	
				Additional week from 25 weeks	110	
				1	218	
			5 - 14	2	414	
		1 - 40		3	590	
				4	750	7th January* * – 20 th January –
Group intensive	20			Additional week from 5 to 11 wks	180	3 rd March – 17 th March –
r				12	1,700	31 st March – 14 th April – 28 th April - 12 th May – 26 th May – 9 th June – 23 rd June – 7 th July – 21 st July –
				Additional week from 13 to 23 wks	140	
				24	3,150	4 th August – 18 th August –
				Additional week from 25 weeks	125	1 st September - 15 th September - 29 th September - 13 th October - 27 th October - 10 th November - 24 th November - 9th December **
	20 group 5 small group	1 - 32	5 - 14 1 - 6	1	355	
				2	685	** Tuesday
				3	980	
				4	1,250	
				Any additional week	300	
				1	305	
				2	590	
	30	1 - 28	5 - 14	3	850	
				4	1,090	
				Any additional week	190	
Small Group Non-intensive	6	10 - 30	3 - 6	10	690	January, April, October
Individual intensive	15 - 30	1+	1	42 per less	son	Any time of year
Individual non-intensive	3+	min. 30 lessons	1	12 por 1000		
				1	630	7 th January** – 20 th January – 3 rd February – 17 th February – 3 rd March – 17 th March –
	20 group		5 - 14	2	1,220	31 st March – 14 th April – 28 th April – 12 th Ma – 26 th May – 9 th June – 23 rd June – 7 th July –
Combined		1+		3	1,810	21 st July – 4 th August – 18 th August – 1 st September - 15 th September -
	10 individual	idividual	1	4	2,390	1°t September - 15 th September - 29 th September - 13 th October - 27 th October 10 th November - 24 th November - 9th December * ** Tuesday
				Any additional week	550	





.:: Italian through Art & Culture

Courses	Lessons per Week	No. of Weeks		Fees €	Starting Dates
Discovering Rome	15	2	1 - 12	655	7 th January** – 20 th January –
Italian through "Italian Style"	15	2	1 - 12	770	3 rd February – 17 th February – 3 rd March – 17 th March –
Italian through Architecture	15	2	1 - 12	710	31 st March – 14 th April – 28 th April – 12 th May – 26 th May – 9 th June – 23 rd June – 7 th July – 21 st July – 4 th August – 18 th August – 1 st September - 15 th September - 29 th September – 13 th October – 27 th October - 10 th November – 24 th November – 9th December**
Italian through Theatre	15	2	1 - 12	655	
Italian through Photography	15	2	1 - 12	770	
Italian through Song	15	2	1 - 12	655	
Italian through Film-making	30	2	1 - 12	1,170	** Tuesday
Italian Home-Cooking	two 3-hour sessions	1+	1 - 6	183 per week	Any time of year

.:: Rome for 50+

Rome for 50+	20 Language + Cultural Activities	2	5 - 14	880	31 st March - 26 th May - 1 st September
--------------	---	---	--------	-----	---

.:: Special Courses

Courses	Lessons per Week	No. of Weeks	Group Size	Fees €	Starting Dates
Business Italian	15	2	1 - 12	770	7 th January** – 20 th January – 3 rd February – 17 th February – 3 rd March – 17 th March – 31 st March – 14 th April – 28 th April – 12 th May – 26 th May – 9 th June – 23 rd June – 7 th July – 21 st July – 4 th August – 18 th August – 1 st September – 15 th September - 29 th September – 13 th October – 27 th October - 10 th November – 24 th November – 9th December ** *** Tuesday
Exam Preparation	6	6	5 - 12	530	14 th April - 22 nd September - 13 th October

Further Information for General Italian, Italian through Art & Culture, Rome for 50+ and Special Courses

• Enrolment fee: € 75

Payable once only, on enrolment; valid for 12 months.

• Enrolment fee includes all reception services (accommodation placement, certificates, etc.), use of school facilities, seminars and social activities (except dinners, concerts, operas, visits and excursions).

- · All materials except course books are included in fees.
- Extra charge for exams if required.

• Minimum age 16.

- A lesson hour lasts 45 minutes for Group Courses and 50 minutes for Individual Courses.
- · Students who already know some Italian can enrol at times other than course-starting dates
- Open every week of the year. Closed on Italian Public Holidays: 6th January, 21st April, 25th April, 1st May, 2nd June, 15th August, 8th December (no refund of fees). Closed at Christmas: 20th December 2014 - 4th January 2015 (at no expense to students).

.:: School-Year Programme 2014/2015

Lessons per Week	Group Size	No. of Weeks	Course Fee	Start - End Dates
20	5 - 14	tuition: 32 accommodation: 34	€ 8,200* € 8,500**	27 th Oct 2014 - 19 th Jun 2015

*Accommodation with family; ** Accommodation in shared flat.

Further Information

- Enrolment fee: € 120 Payable once only, on enrolment.
- Course fee includes:
- attendance), DILIT Exams/Diplomas, CILS or CELI Exams/Certificates, social activities free or at cost.
- · Supplementary services available on request:
- Single room, Host family half board, Standard Plus accommodation, Transfer service. • Min/Max age: 16/28.
- Course Holidays:

Christmas Holidays: 20th December 2014 - 4th January 2015 Italian Public Holidays: 8th December 2014; 6th January, 6th April, 1st May, 2nd June 2015

.:: School Semester Programme 2014/2015

Lessons per Week	Group Size	No. of Weeks	Course Fee	Start - End Dates
20	5 - 14	tuition: 16 accommodation: 16 or 18	Please see below	17 th February 2014 – 6 th June 2014 27 th October 2014 – 27 th February 2015

Course fee:

€ 4,400 (accommodation with family for 16 weeks); € 4,600 (accommodation with family for 18 weeks); € 4,500 (accommodation in shared flat for 16 weeks); € 4,700 (accommodation in shared flat for 18 weeks).

Course fee includes:

20 lessons (45 min. each) per week for 16 weeks (General Italian), 15 lessons per week for 2 weeks (Discovering Rome), 15 lessons per week for 2 weeks (Business Italian), books and educational materials, 16 or 18 weeks double room accommodation with family or in shared flat with use of kitchen (Standard), placement and continuous tests, support advice and personal assistance during the entire period, a full social programme free (entry tickets excluded), certificate of attendance, Dilit Diploma.

Further Information

- Enrolment fee: € 100
- Min/Max age: 16/28
- Christmas Holidays 2014/2015: 20th December 2014 4th January 2015
- Italian Public Holidays in the periods: 21st April, 25th April, 1st May, 2nd June, 8th December 2014; 6th January 2015

.:: Internship Programme 2014

Language Component: see General Italian section.

	N
Internship Component	

Enrolment fee: € 100 (for language + Internship component)



20 lessons (45 min. each) per week for 32 weeks, books and educational materials, double room with host family or shared flat with use of kitchen for 34 weeks Standard category (see Accommodation section), progress tests, support, advice and personal assistance during the entire stay, documentation for Visa and Stay Permit purposes, attendance Certificate at end of stay (with number of hours of actual

Supplementary services available on request: Single room, Host family half board, Standard Plus accommodation, Transfer service.

No. of Weeks	Fees (in euros)
2	550
4	610
6	670
8	730
10	800
12	890
14	950
16	1020
24	1200